1201 Leopard Street

Clty of Corpus Christi Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 17-0005, Version: 1

Engineering Contract for Mary Rhodes Pipeline Phase 2 (Capital Improvement Program)

Motion authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute a ratification of Amendment No. 17 to
the professional services contract with Freese and Nichols, Inc. of Corpus Christi, Texas in the
amount of $603,482 for a total restated fee of $16,594,474 for the Mary Rhodes Pipeline Phase 2
(MRPP2) for construction management services. Capital Improvement Program (CIP)

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/25/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

